
Date of Admission:
Date of Leaving:

Status at Leaving:

Name:
Date of Birth:
Identification No:
HESA No:

Classification:
Programme: 
Date awarded:

Award:Rachel Mary O'Dwyer
17-Jul-1981
200027667
0000030161151
01-Sep-2003

31-Oct-2005
Successful completion of course

Certificate of Higher Education
Pass

31-Oct-2005
Medical Sciences

Page  of 1 Date produced: 08-Feb-20221 200027667 Rachel Mary O'Dwyer

Results Level Credits ECTS

Programme Year 1 BSc  Medical Sciences 2003/04 (Full-time study)

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

10
20
20
20
10
10
10
10
10

5
10
10
10

5
5
5
5
5

BIOL 1000
BMSC 1101
BMSC 1102
BMSC 1103
BMSC 1201
BMSC 1202
BMSC 1203
BMSC 1206
PSYC 1228

Current Issues in Biology
From Molecules to Cells
How the Body Works
Basic Laboratory and Science Skills
Cardiovascular Physiology
Respiratory, Applied Physiology and Exercise
Peripheral Neuroscience
Basic Gross Anatomy
Developmental Psychology and Personality (Elective)

58
61
63
68
33
63
43
58
57

40

Academic Transcript  


