

Name:	Rachel Mary O'Dwyer	Award:					
Date of Birth:	17-Jul-1981	Classification:					
Identification No:	200027667	Programme:	Medical Scier	nces			
HESA No:	0000030161151	Date awarded:	31-001-2005				
Date of Admission	: 01-Sep-2003						
Date of Leaving:	31-Oct-2005						
Status at Leaving:	Successful completion of course						
Academic Transcript		Re	sults	Level	Credits		

Academic Transcript		Results		Level	Credits	ECTS				
Programme Year 1 BSc Medical Sciences 2003/04 (Full-time study)										
BIOL 1000	Current Issues in Biology	58		1	10	5				
BMSC 1101	From Molecules to Cells	61		1	20	10				
BMSC 1102	How the Body Works	63		1	20	10				
BMSC 1103	Basic Laboratory and Science Skills	68		1	20	10				
BMSC 1201	Cardiovascular Physiology	33	40	1	10	5				
BMSC 1202	Respiratory, Applied Physiology and Exercise	63		1	10	5				
BMSC 1203	Peripheral Neuroscience	43		1	10	5				
BMSC 1206	Basic Gross Anatomy	58		1	10	5				
PSYC 1228	Developmental Psychology and Personality (Elective)	57		1	10	5				